
Good afternoon- 
  
This is to inform you that on Friday, November 15th I attended an Award Ceremony at 
LRS Recycling Facility 
celebrating LRS Recycling Facility of the Year Award at the Sponsor's Invitation. 
  
Should you require any additional information please let me know. 
  
  
  
  
Cole Stallard 
Commissioner CS/ci 
Department of Streets and Sanitation 
121 North LaSalle Street, Room 1107 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
312-744-4855 

 
 

  
  
-------- Original message -------- 
From: Events <Events@LRSrecycles.com> 
Date: 10/28/24 9:36 AM (GMT-06:00) 
To: Mimi Simon <Mimi.Simon@cityofchicago.org>, Cole Stallard 
<Cole.Stallard@cityofchicago.org>, Robert Obrien <Robert.Obrien@cityofchicago.org>, 
Robert Obrien <Robert.Obrien@cityofchicago.org>, Susan Casey 
<Susan.Casey@cityofchicago.org>, Chris Sauve <Chris.Sauve@cityofchicago.org>, 
Wilson Mora <Wilson.Mora@cityofchicago.org> 
Cc: Patrick Whalen <PWhalen@LRSrecycles.com>, Michelle McConnaughey 
<MMcConnaughey@LRSrecycles.com> 
Subject: You're Invited! LRS Celebrates NWRA Recycling Facility of the Year Award 11/15 
  

  

You’re Invited! 

  [Warning: External email] 
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Hello Commissioner Stallard, Mimi, Chris, Carter, Wilson, Susan and The City of Chicago, 
Department of Streets and Sanitation,  
Join us at The Exchange Material Recovery Facility on America Recycles Day to celebrate 
National Waste and Recycling Association’s Recycling Facility of the Year Award.  We’ll be 
shutting down the facility, serving a taco lunch, and hosting a trophy unveiling 
ceremony.  The event runs from 11 AM to 1 PM at The Exchange (4121 S. Packers Avenue).  
  
RSVP to this email by Friday, November 8th.  
  
We hope to see you on November 15th! 
Thanks,  
LRS Events   
  
 


